
 

 

Special Education Department 

School Psychologist   Dr. Alex Gray  agray@clasd.net 814-764-5111 Ext. 350 

Director of Special Education  Mr. Jonathan Quinn jquinn@clasd.net 814-764-5111 Ext. 350 

Special Education Clerk   Mrs. Lori Rawson lrawson@clasd.net  814-764-5111 Ext. 321 

 

K-12 Special Education  

Speech/Language Pathologist Mrs. Kelly Smith   ksmith@clasd.net 

    

Elementary Special Ed Teachers  

Emotional Support K-6  Miss. Angel LaCombe   alacombe@clasd.net    

Learning Support Teacher K-3 Mrs. Elizabeth Seybert  eporter@clasd.net    

Learning Support Teacher 4-6 Miss. Megan Matthews  mmatthews@clasd.net  

Gifted Teacher Elementary  Mrs. Tiffany Sloan   tsloan@clasd.net 

    

High School Special Education Teachers 

Life Skills Teacher 7-12  Mrs. Ashley VanDyke   avandyke@clasd.net 

Emotional Support 7–12  Mrs. Andrea Deible   adeible@clasd.net 

Learning Support Teacher 7-9 Miss Allison Brent   abrent@clasd.net  

Learning Support Teacher 10-12 Miss Amber Vannoy   avannoy@clasd.net 

Gifted Teacher High School  Mrs. Sarah Meals   smeals@clasd.net   
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